OTDR
01
FHO5000 Series OTDR
●
●
●
●
●

★
 Built in multi-language OTDR/FLM PDF report generation
 Live Fiber detect: Verifies presence communication light in optical fiber
 Dual wavelength(1310nm/1550nm) analysis-Macro bending detection
 Built-in Bidirectional test analysis function
 Trace overlay and comparison (most 8 traces)
 Define the Pass/Fail result of each event through threshold settings
 Powerful PC analysis software “OTDRviewer”
 Remote control on PC software “Server” via RJ45 cable
 Bluetooth and Android mobile APP is available on PRO version
 OTDR trace and Fiber link map conversion
 Start launching cable and end receiving fiber function
FHO5000-D26
1310/1550nm±20nm
26/24dB 1/4m
FHO5000-D35 35/33dB 1/4m
FHO5000-D40 40/38dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-D43 43/41dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-D45 45/43dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-D50 50/48dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-TP35 1310/1490/1550nm±20nm 35/33/33dB 1/4m
FHO5000-T26F
1310/1550/1625nm±20nm
26/24/24dB 1/4m
FHO5000-T35F 35/33/33dB 1/4m
FHO5000-T40F 40/38/38dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-T43F 43/41/41dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-T45F 45/43/43dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-T50F 50/48/48dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-TC35F
1310/1550/1650nm±20nm
35/33/33dB 1/4m
FHO5000-TC40F 40/38/38dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-TC43F 43/41/41dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-TC45F 45/43/43dB 0.8/3m
FHO5000-M21 850/1300nm±20nm 19/21dB 1/4m
FHO5000-MD21
850/1300nm±20nm 19/21dB 1/4m
1310/1550nm±20nm 35/33dB 1/4m